
Resultat Underskottet 2008-02-16 
 
Kl. Pl. Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot: 
AF2 1 Rolf Lindgren Turinge 5 6 2 5 6 7 31 
AF3 1 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 8 10 7 4 7 10 47 
 2 Dennis Lundell Boo Skf 8 9 6 5 6 8 42 
 3 Patrik Persson Strömsholm 4 9 8 3 7 7 38 
 4 Bo Carlsson Norrköping Skg 4 7 5 4 7 7 34 
 5 Birger Johansson Stenkumla Skg 6 9 3 1 4 9 32 
 6 Mikael Enfors Boo Skf 6 8 2 1 5 7 29 
AF4 1 Stefan Andersson Norrköping Skg 8 10 6 1 8 10 43 
 2 Jonny Carlander Rimbo Skf 7 7 5 5 8 9 41 
 3 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 0 10 7 5 6 7 35 
 4 Sven-Olov Holmström Fortum 6 8 3 5 8 5 35 
 5 Hans Wahlgren Rosersberg 0 9 6 6 6 7 34 
AFE 1 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping Skg 8 10 7 5 8 10 48 
 2 Jörgen Öijvall Oxelösund Skg 8 10 7 6 8 9 48 
 3 Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg 7 9 8 5 8 10 47 
 4 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 8 10 8 5 8 8 47 
 5 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg 6 10 7 4 8 10 45 
 6 Roger Nordström Stenkumla Skg 8 9 8 4 8 8 45 
 7 Siv Schärlund Rosersberg 8 10 8 3 4 10 43 
 8 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersberg 7 8 6 5 8 9 43 
 9 Bo Wettergren Södertelge Skg 7 10 5 5 7 9 43 
 10 Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg 8 10 6 5 5 5 39 
 11 Lars Hagman Söderhamn SKG 3 9 8 4 6 8 38 
 12 Eija Wettergren Södertelge Skg 8 9 3 3 5 5 33 
 13 Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg 7 6 7 2 4 6 32 
AF56 1 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå Skf 7 10 8 6 8 9 48 
 2 George Sandberg Ö-Vingåker 7 10 8 4 7 10 46 
 3 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo Skf 8 10 4 5 7 10 44 
 4 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösund Skg 6 8 8 5 7 9 43 
 5 Gert Säiner Stenkumla Skg 7 10 7 5 6 5 40 
 6 John Häggkvist Boo Skf 8 10 0 5 7 6 36 
 7 Kjell Kroné Västerfärnebo Skf 7 4 3 4 7 9 34 
 8 Bo Eriksson Boo Skf 6 9 5 4 6 4 34 
 9 Kenth Liedström Södertelge Skg 3 10 2 6 3 9 33 
 10 Robert Zettergren Boo Skf 0 10 5 3 8 7 33 
 11 Allan Martis Stenkumla Skg 7 2 2 1 1 9 22 
AF66 1 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors Skf 8 9 7 4 8 9 45 
 2 Roine Zetterqvist Rimbo Skf 6 10 7 6 7 9 45 
 3 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm Skf 8 10 7 4 5 10 44 
 4 Stefan Szabo Oxelösunds Skg 6 10 6 5 5 10 42 
 5 Nils-Erik Andersson A1 Skf 8 8 5 6 7 7 41 
 6 Bengt Lehtipalo Rosersberg 8 10 5 2 4 9 38 
 7 Simo Leppälahti Boo Skf 7 7 4 4 8 8 38 
 8 Kaj Nord Stånga 6 9 7 4 5 6 37 
 9 Björn Arvidsson Boo Skf 2 8 4 4 8 9 35 
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 10 Lennart Wettergren Södertelge Skg 2 10 3 5 5 7 32 
 11 John-Gunnar Andersson Rimbo Skf 4 9 4 1 5 8 31 
 12 Arnold Stackelberg Örlog 0 8 5 4 4 7 28 
AF72 1 Uno Södergren Åker-Länna 5 9 8 6 8 9 45 
 2 Gunnar Andersson Södertelge Skg 8 8 6 6 8 9 45 
 3 Arne Andersson Oxelösunds Skg 6 9 4 6 8 10 43 
 4 Lars Eriksson Strömsholm Skf 0 8 4 5 4 7 28 
 
Lagtävling 
 
Pl. Förening Namn Resultat Totalt
1 Stenkumla Skg 4 Gunilla Norbäck 45  
  Karin Tofftén 46 91 
2 Stenkumla Skg 1 Anders Bergström 39  
  Lars Tofftén 47 86 
3 Rimbo Skf Jonny Carlander 41  
  Roine Zetterqvist 45 86 
4 Rosersberg 1 Siv Schärlund 43  
  Karl-Erik Schärlund 43 86 
5 Oxelösunds Skg Lars-Göran Stenberg 43  
  Stefan Szabo 42 85 
6 Norrköping Skg Torbjörn Andersson 48  
  Bo Carlsson 34 82 
7 Strömsholm Skf Stig Ålgars 44  
  Patrik Persson 38 82 
8 Stenkumla Skg 3 Sixten Backman 47  
  Birger Johansson 32 79 
9 Västerfärnebo Skf Kjell Kroné 34  
  Britt Bohlström 44 78 
10 Stenkumla Skg 2 Roger Nordström  45  
  Marie Backman 32 77 
11 Södertelge 1 Bo Wettergren 43  
  Eija Wettergren 33 76 
12 Rosersberg 2 Bengt Lehtipalo 38  
  Hans Wahlgren 34 72 
13 Boo Skf Bo Eriksson 34  
  Robert Zettergren 33 67 
14 Södertelge 2 Kenth Liedström 33  
  Lennart Wettergren 32 65 
15 Stenkumla Skg 5 Gert Säiner 40  
  Allan Martis 22 62 
 
JF = 47 
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